
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EMD//Civil / 2014 

  TENDER NOTIFICATION 

Ref: NITT/EMD/ COW/Civil  works        /2014-15                                                        Date.23.06.2014    

        The Chief of woks, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichy- 620 015 invites on behalf of The Director, 
NIT,Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT/CPWD and those in 
the appropriate list of Tamil Nadu state PWD, Railways, MES and BSNL for the following work. Sealed tenders will 
be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli-15 up to 2.30 p.m on 08.09.2014.  The 
tender will be opened at 3.00. p.m  of   Registrar office. 

Enq 

No. 

Est 

Id. 
No 

Name of work Estimate 
cost Rs. 

Earnest 
Money 

Rs 

Last date for 
Submission 
of the tenders 

Tender 
cost 

114 127 Supply of hydraulic equipments (Tata 

Hitachi, JCB, dozer), on hire basis for 

deepening the tank, strengthening the 

bund and cleaning of wild growth/bushes 

at NITT 

9,46,500/- 18,930/- 08.09.2014 Rs.150/- 

 

 Tender details in this regard may also be seen in the Notice board of office of the Estate office, Estate 
Maintenance Dept, NIT, Trichy-15 during office hours on any working days. 

    The Earnest money should be deposited along tender schedule in the form of demand draft of any 
Nationalized bank / scheduled bank drawn in favor of “The Director, NIT, Trichy-15”. 

 

-Sd- /Chief of Works 

 

 

  



SCHEDULE OF WORK 

 

 

Name of Work:  Supply of hydraulic equipments (Tata Hitachi, JCB, dozer), on hire basis for deepening the tank, strengthening the bund and cleaning of wild growth/bushes at   

                              NITT 
 
 
 

Sl.No Sub-Heads and Item of Work Quantity Unit Rate (Rs)  Rate (In words) Amount (Rs) 

1. "Hire charges for supply of hydraulic JCB 

Backhoe line (i.e., crane for mowing and 

digging), for deepening the tank, strengthening 

the bund and cleaning of wild growth/bushes at 

NIT Tiruchirappalli 

(The rate quoted per hour should be all inclusive 

rate i.e. hire charges for JCB + Fuel + Salary of 

the JCB operator).         " 

 

100.00 Hour    

2. "Hire charges for supply of hydraulic Tata 

Hitachi or equivalent make (i.e., crane for 

mowing and digging) for deepening the tank at 

NIT Tiruchirappalli 

(The rate quoted per hour should be all inclusive 

rate i.e. hire charges for equipment + Fuel + 

Salary of the equipment operator). 

 

190.00 Hour    

3. Hire charges for supply of Dozer for levelling 

the bund for cleaning of wild growth/bushes at 

NIT Tiruchirappalli 

(The rate quoted per hour should be all inclusive 

rate i.e. hire charges for Dozer + Fuel + Salary 

of the Dozer operator). 

 

80.00 Hour    

4. Hire charges for supply of Tipper lorry for 

conveying the earth from lake to bund with in 

2km radius at NIT Tiruchirappalli 

(The rate quoted per hour should be all inclusive 

rate i.e. hire charges for Tipper lorry + Fuel + 

Salary of the Tipper lorry operator. 

70.00 day    



5. Hire charges for supply of Power Roller for 

compacting the earth stage by stage at NIT 

Tiruchirappalli 

(The rate quoted per hour should be all inclusive 

rate i.e. hire charges for Roller + Fuel + Salary 

of the Dozer operator). 

 

30.00 Hour    

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                  -Sd- 

                                                                                                                                                                                                         Chief of Works



 


